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Suburban Health Talk with Dr. Madalene Green, How to Manage Your Arthritis
Wed. May 7, at 1 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m. (check newsletter)

Springtime Concert with the Landon School Symphonette—Sat. May 24, at noon

Vision Support Group discussion with Scott Holden, President of Vision Support Systems
Demonstration of video magnifying technology—Tues. May 20, at 12:30 p.m.

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter)

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 3 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.

Marc Sandalow to discuss his book Madame Speaker:
Nancy Pelosi's Life, Times and Rise to Power—Thurs. May 8, at 7:30 p.m.

*Village Council Monthly Meeting—Mon. May 12, 8 p.m.

*REGISTER NOW: Children's Art Camp at the Village Center—July 7 - July 9, 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

*Community Day Celebrates Center 22nd Anniversary —Tues. May 13, 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Dan Kaplan and Bryan Penberthy
Mon. May 5, at 7 p.m.

Art Exhibit—Works by Joan Samworth, Marianne Winter, Doris Haskel, and their Students
 May 2 to 30, Art Reception—Sun. May 4, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Bamberger Current Events Series: Ruth Marcus to speak on Politics and
the Presidential Campaign—Thurs. May 22, at 7:30 p.m.

Memorial Day Holiday—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 pm.—Monday, May 26, 2008

Tea and Talk with Deborah Rubenstein of IONA Senior Services
on Taking Charge and Finding Meaning as We Age—Fri. May 30, at 1:30 p.m.

ATTENTION ARTISTS: Enter July multi-media exhibit at the center:
Three Cheers for the Red, White, and Blue!—Look for forms at the Center after June 1.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *

Eleanor Clift to discuss her latest book,  Two Weeks of Life;
A Memoir of Love, Death, and Politics—Mon. May 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk—Bruce Kauffmann will lecture on Winston Churchill:
Man of the 20th Century—Fri. May 9, at 2 p.m.

Twins Springs Produce Market—Sat. May 3, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
(located on front portico of Center—*runs every Saturday until mid November)

*NOTE: NO MVA MOBILE BUS IN MAY—Resumes June 30, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Pianist Fred Moyer to present special concert at the Center—Fri. June 6, at 1 p.m.


